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225 3 34 305 16,221
126 3 30 305 18,550

Globe Run Farms
Cassey 3
Robbie 3
Cary 3
Toot 3
Countes 3

Max Isenberg
Ruffian 3
Booger 3
Connie 3
Margie 3
LP 3

Glenn Peachey
Dairy 3
Haysen 3
Gem 3
Brenda 3

Sidney R Ormsby
7Ruff 3
38Jesse 3
3Kilry 3
9Egg 3

Edwin Steach
Andrea
30
Della
Patty

Gitlbrook Farms
TV1325
81414
1316
PV1409
81380
81411
RG1319
DAL 1420
1254
81419
RECI4I2
1333
1312
RG1321
81416

Durbin Farms
Suzy
Bell
Lulu
Toppy
Seven
Roxy
Pet
Rose
Petunia
Lady

Eberle Brothers
Lib

II 0
42
4-2
£9
34

305
305
305
305
305

23.058
19,553
22,102
21,646
15,474

42
33
00
7 1
34

19,649
17,370
20.907
21,479
16,947

5-
110
6-
3-5

20,456
19,235
20,977
13,165

52
4-7
6 1
5 7

21,300
20,343
18,053
17,551

58
40
32
45

17,391
20,841
18,867
16,772

21,422
19,478
18,929
19,675
18,784
16,519
19,349
17,666
20,086
18,523
18,155
16,914
16,056
17.862
17,314

.305
305 -

305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305

18,090-

21,183
15,447
17,573
16,679
16,129
19,501
18,579
14,221
15,709

3 83 305 21.240 780

POURED REINFORCED
CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION

iVH JWK am
We are qualified to handle any poured concrete job you may
need. We use a practical aluminum forming system to create
concrete structures of maximum strength and durability For a
highly satisfactory job at an affordable price, get in touch with us.

POURED FOR DURABILITY

Creffdole /f|
pouredwallskil

BRICK CHURCH RO. LEOLA, PA. 17540

FOR SALES & LAYOUT KEN GROFF (717) 687-6668, days & evenings
GROFFDALE POURED WALLS (717) 656-2016
JAKEKING (717)656-7566

- 305
305
305
305
289

305
305
305
305

305
302
290
294

305
305
305
305

Helen
Sara

Willard J Yoder
201
90
12
262
51
284
18

43
21
82 3
258 3

State Correctional
" 170 3

055 3
248 3
400 3
263 3
402 3
416 3
482 3
150 3

Jefferson R Byler
Pearl 3
Gem 3
Chime 3

602
591

830
822
756
736
715

812
697
.658
651
621
809
781
659
608

800
726
692
662

798
711
678
637

16,922
/17,699

Charm 3
Heather 3
Mable 3
Maud 3

Stu-Bon Farm
090 3

LaKevue Farm
Rebecca 3
Tom 3
Ada 3
Misty 3

N & NFarm
0 72 3

E JamesMcMath
Dekol 3

Glenn E Houck
123 3
101 3
111 3
105 3
121 3
Or 77 3

Joseph C Knarr

18,823
18,968
19,150
16,341
15,626
16,935
17,497
13,388
13,420
14,526
19,121

16,110
19,117
17,055
18,574
16,543
16,381
15,904
17,429
16,349
18,054

43
0-0
3-
5-
4-
6-

48
Gibboney Farms

Sylvia5-0
4-8
60

305
304
305

23,752 757
22,473 744
21,425 721 (Turn toPage 019)

Need...

HAY - STRAW - EAR CORN
PEANUT HULLS

Buy Now and Save!
More and morefarmers are buyingfrom usfor

better value andall aroundsatisfaction.
DELIVERED—ANY QUANTITY

Phone AreaCode 717*687-7631

ESBENSHADE TURKEY FARM
PARADISE, PA.

SALE EVERY MONDAY - 8:00 AJW.

F Need To Replace
Dropping Boards?

PVC
or

Heavy Duty
Galvanized

For 10' or 8* Cage Sections
Will Fit Most Cage Systems

Save Money Now
FAVORITE EQUIPMENT and SUPPLY CO.

NEW HOLLAND, PA 17557
PHONE: 717-354-4466

EMERGENCY SERVICE AFTER 5 PM & WEEKENDS CALL 717-354-4460

20,918 691
15,602 635
14,928 612
17,933 575
20,877 752

20,014 744
23,016 ‘ 630
19,416 624

20,321 620

18,454, , 744

18,377 ,737
21,155 733
21,318 726
21,346 681
18,514 672
20,800

- 643

22,388 735

22 398 726

| HOG PRODUCERS! |
♦ GetTop Price ,4 |
♦ for Your Hogs at X
♦ New Holfand /Up| |
4 <mr*h *

X Sold in sorted lots the auction way. See
X them weighed and sold and pick up
X your check.
♦

I NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES, INC:
t Phone 717-354-4341

k
T Daily marketReport-Phone 717-354-7288
* Abe Drffenbach, Manager

fIUORITE
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3 6
60

305
305

662
566

5-3 30b
5 5 305
5-11 305
4 6 303

305

305
305
305
305

305

301

305
305
305
305
305
305

305

305

4-5
38
46
3-2

740


